
TV10 Olümpiastarti 48. hooaja III Pärnumaa etapp 
22.03.2019, Pärnu Spordikooli KJH 

 
PN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Hendrik Alberg 19.06.2007 Vanalinna PK 4.50 4.43 
2. Keiro Ristikivi 16.01.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 4.50 4.24 
3. Karl Tuka 19.12.2007 Rääma PK 4.39 
4. Paul Villmann 27.04.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 4.21 
5. Viljam Mearu 11.07.2010 Vanalinna PK 3.75 
6. Raien Lahe 17.09.2008 Raeküla kool 3.65 
7. Enriko Kimber 21.03.2009 Kuninga tn. PK 3.63 
8. Erik Väljaäär 30.11.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 3.60 
9. Egert Annast 11.09.2007 Ülejõe PK 3.53 
10. Artur Tiidermann 06.03.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 3.49 
11. Patrick Remmel 09.09.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 3.42 
12. Kenneth Lomp 26.07.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 3.41 3.33 
13. Ats Kaasik 16.08.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 3.41 3.22 
14. Stein Smagin 12.01.2010 Ülejõe PK 3.26 
15. Madis Kesküla 28.08.2008 Kuninga tn. PK 3.25 
16. Willem Siniorg 15.06.2009 Kuninga tn. PK 3.17 
17. Kervin Mõttus 08.03.2011 Kuninga tn. PK 3.03 
18. Jost Lootus 25.04.2009 Kuninga tn. PK 3.01 
19. Hubert Juhansoo 25.07.2011 Kuninga tn. PK 2.67 
20. Charli Takk 21.08.2008 Lihula Gümnaasium 2.55 
 
PN kuulitõuge 
1. Kuldar Vreimann 29.04.2007 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 11.04 
2. Karl Tuka 19.12.2007 Rääma PK 10.30 
3. Kert Peet 09.01.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 9.04 
4. Keiro Ristikivi 16.01.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 8.55 
5. Artur Tiidermann 06.03.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 7.93 
6. Rasmus Tamm 10.03.2007 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 7.06 
7. Hendrik Alberg 19.06.2007 Vanalinna PK 6.88 
8. Kenneth Lomp 26.07.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 6.84 
9. Patrick Remmel 09.09.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 6.30 
10. Ats Kaasik 16.08.2007 Lihula Gümnaasium 6.25 
11. Paul Villmann 27.04.2007 Kuninga tn. PK 6.14 
12. Raien Lahe 17.09.2008 Raeküla kool 6.10 
13. Charli Takk 21.08.2008 Lihula Gümnaasium 5.54 
 
PV kõrgushüpe 
1. Laur Peetris 10.09.2006 Rääma PK 1.40 
2. Tristan Erm 13.01.2006 Vabakool 1.35 
3. Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga PK 1.30 o 
4. Raiko Kanter 23.10.2006 Lihula Gümnaasium 1.30 xxo 
5. Kristjan Kivi 01.03.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 1.25 xo 
6. Tambet Song 12.02.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 1.25 xxo 
7. Paul Lomp 29.10.2005 Lihula Gümnaasium 1.20 
8. Joosep Kullamäe 01.10.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 1.15 
9. Eric Reisel 30.03.2006 Lihula Gümnaasium 1.05 o 
10. Timmo Kaasik 21.01.2006 Lihula Gümnaasium 1.05 xo 
 
PV kuulitõuge 
1. Tõnis Hendrik Tallo 08.08.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 12.61 
2. Ken Kümpus 06.12.2005 Lihula Gümnaasium 10.13 
3. Tristan Erm 13.01.2006 Vabakool 9.73 
4. Markus Kaljur 10.01.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 9.68 
5. Laur Peetris 10.09.2006 Rääma PK 9.22 
6. Joonas Vestli 18.09.2006 Virtsu kool 9.02 
7. Paul Lomp 29.10.2005 Lihula Gümnaasium 8.79 



8. Kevin Leemets 03.03.2006 Lihula Gümnaasium 8.47 
9. Eric Reisel 30.03.2006 Lihula Gümnaasium 7.91 
10. Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga PK 7.24 
10. Kristjan Kivi 04.03.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 7.24 
12. Joosep Kullamäe 01.10.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 7.22 
13. Timmo Kaasik 21.01.2006 Lihula Gümnaasium 4.96 
 
TN teivashüpe 
1. Martha Hiiesalu 05.04.2007 Vanalinna PK 1.91 
2. Eliise Ellik 11.12.2007 Sauga PK 1.01 
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1. Merili Tiik 19.04.2005 Mai kool 1.50 
2. Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga PK 1.40 
3. Nora Pärn 22.06.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 1.35 
4. Karolin Raid 29.05.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 1.25 o 
4. Anne-Mai Post 10.01.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 1.25 o 
6. Mirtel Stankevitš 27.01.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 1.25 xo 
6. Viola Hambidge 15.07.2006 Audru kool 1.25 xo 
8. Eerika Sarapuu 31.01.2006 Jõõpre PK 1.25 xxo 
9. Mia Elise Erm 13.01.2006 Vabakool 1.20 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1. Grethe Karoline Kaljaste 07.07.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 4.89 
2. Nora Pärn 22.06.2005 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 4.73 
3. Merili Tiik 19.04.2005 Mai kool 4.53 
4. Agneta Kullamäe 25.04.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 4.46 
5. Mirtel Stankevitš 27.01.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 4.42 
6. Mia Elise Erm 13.01.2006 Vabakool 4.24 
7. Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga PK 4.22 
8. Viola Hambidge 15.07.2006 Audru kool 4.19 
9. Iiris Kangur 15.07.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 4.05 
10. Anne-Mai Post 10.01.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 3.96 
11. Gloria Teearu 02.02.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 3.95 
12. Lisete Lensment 10.03.2006 Kilingi-Nõmme Gümn. 3.85 
13. Eerika Sarapuu 31.01.2006 Jõõpre kool 3.78 
14. Karolin Raid 29.05.2005 Kuninga tn. PK 3.59 
15. Emma Väljaäär 29.05.2006 Kuninga tn. PK 3.57 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Elisa Annamaa 


